Key Features:
• 0.5W Output Power
• Ultra-Miniature SIP Case
• 35 Standard Models
• 3,000 VDC Isolation
• >1.1 MHour MTBF
• -40°C to +85°C Operation
ME05SI

(%, Typ)
Capacitive
Load
(µF, Max)
Fuse
Rating
Slow-Blow
(mA)
Voltage (VDC) Current (mA) Voltage
(VDC)
Current
(mA, Max)Nominal Range Full-Load No-Load
ME0503S-03I 3.3 2.97 - 3.63 205 20 3.3 152.0 ±20 76 100 500
ME0503S-05I 3.3 2.97 - 3.63 216 25 5.0 100.0 ±10 70 100 500
ME0503S-09I 3.3 2.97 - 3.63 216 25 9.0 56.0 ±10 70 100 500
ME0503S-12I 3.3 2.97 - 3.63 201 25 12.0 42.0 ±10 72 100 500
ME0503S-15I 3.3 2.97 - 3.63 208 25 15.0 33.0 ±10 73 100 500
ME0503S-18I 3.3 2.97 - 3.63 208 25 18.0 28.0 ±10 73 100 500
ME0503S-24I 3.3 2.97 - 3.63 208 25 24.0 21.0 ±10 73 100 500
ME0505S-03I 5.0 4.5 - 5.5 132 20 3.3 152.0 ±20 76 100 250
ME0505S-05I 5.0 4.5 - 5.5 121 13 5.0 100.0 ±10 83 100 250
ME0505S-09I 5.0 4.5 - 5.5 128 15 9.0 56.0 ±10 78 100 250
ME0505S-12I 5.0 4.5 - 5.5 127 18 12.0 42.0 ±10 79 100 250
ME0505S-15I 5.0 4.5 - 5.5 130 22 15.0 33.0 ±10 77 100 250
ME0505S-18I 5.0 4.5 - 5.5 127 20 18.0 28.0 ±10 79 100 250
ME0505S-24I 5.0 4.5 - 5.5 134 25 24.0 21.0 ±10 75 100 250
ME0512S-03I 12 10.8 - 13.2 58 15 3.3 152.0 ±20 72 100 150
ME0512S-05I 12 10.8 - 13.2 54 10 5.0 100.0 ±10 78 100 150
ME0512S-09I 12 10.8 - 13.2 57 15 9.0 56.0 ±10 73 100 150
ME0512S-12I 12 10.8 - 13.2 58 20 12.0 42.0 ±10 72 100 150
ME0512S-15I 12 10.8 - 13.2 61 20 15.0 33.0 ±10 69 100 150
ME0512S-18I 12 10.8 - 13.2 61 15 18.0 28.0 ±10 68 100 150
ME0512S-24I 12 10.8 - 13.2 59 15 24.0 21.0 ±10 71 100 150
ME0524S-03I 24 21.6 - 26.4 31 8 3.3 152.0 ±20 69 100 75
ME0524S-05I 24 21.6 - 26.4 29 8 5.0 100.0 ±10 73 100 75
ME0524S-09I 24 21.6 - 26.4 30 10 9.0 56.0 ±10 71 100 75
ME0524S-12I 24 21.6 - 26.4 30 8 12.0 42.0 ±10 71 100 75
ME0524S-15I 24 21.6 - 26.4 29 10 15.0 33.0 ±10 73 100 75
ME0524S-18I 24 21.6 - 26.4 29 10 18.0 28.0 ±10 73 100 75
ME0524S-24I 24 21.6 - 26.4 29 10 24.0 21.0 ±10 72 100 75
ME0548S-03I 48 43.2 - 52.8 17 6 3.3 152.0 ±20 60 100 50
ME0548S-05I 48 43.2 - 52.8 16 6 5.0 100.0 ±10 66 100 50
ME0548S-09I 48 43.2 - 52.8 17 6 9.0 56.0 ±10 62 100 50
ME0548S-12I 48 43.2 - 52.8 17 6 12.0 42.0 ±10 64 100 50
ME0548S-15I 48 43.2 - 52.8 17 6 15.0 33.0 ±10 62 100 50
ME0548S-18I 48 43.2 - 52.8 17 6 18.0 28.0 ±10 62 100 50
ME0548S-24I 48 43.2 - 52.8 18 10 24.0 21.0 ±10 61 100 50
Notes:
1. Output load regulation is specifi ed for a load change of 20% to 100%.
2.  Operation at no-load will not damage these units. However, they may not meet all specifi cations.